
Division four

Date Home Pts Pts Away
October

Thurs 04 October 2007 Blackpool “B” 6 4 Bolton “B”
Fri 05 October 2007 Barrow “A” 10 0 Wirral “B” w/o
Sat 06 October 2007 Warrington "A" 3 7 Ellesmere Pt "A"
Wed 17 October 2007 Oldham “F” 10 0 Wigan “A”

November
Fri 03 November 2007 Wigan “A” 0 10 Warrington “A”
Fri 03 November 2007 Bolton “B” 1 9 Barrow “A”
Fri 10 November 2007 Wirral “B” 2 8 Oldham “F”
Tues 13 November 2007 Ellesmere Pt "A" 8 2 Blackpool "B" Pld Won Drawn Lost Pts

Ellesmere Pt "A" 7 7 0 0 57
December Warrington "A" 7 6 0 1 51

Sat 01 December 2007 Warrington “A” 9 1 Wirral “B” Oldham "F" 7 5 0 2 50
Fri 07 December 2007 Barrow “A” 4 6 Blackpool “B” Blackpool "B" 7 4 0 3 40
Tues 11 December 2007 Ellesmere Pt "A" 10 0 Wigan "A" Barrow "A" 7 3 0 4 37
Wed 19 December 2007 Oldham “F” 9 1 Bolton “B” Bolton "B" 7 2 0 5 25

Wigan "A" 7 1 0 6 10
January Wirral "B" 7 0 0 7 10

Thurs 03 January 2008 Blackpool “B” 3 7 Oldham “F”
Fri 04 January 2008 Bolton “B” 2 8 Warrington “A”
Fri 04 January 2008 Wirral “B” 3 7 Wigan “A”
Fri 04 January 2008 Barrow "A" 4 6 Ellesmere Pt "A"

February
Fri 01 February 2008 Wigan “A” 2 8 Bolton “B”
Sat 02 February 2008 Warrington “A” 6 4 Blackpool “B”
Tues 12 February 2008 Ellesmere Pt "A" 10 0 Wirral "B"
Wed 27 February 2008 Oldham “F” 10 0 Barrow “A”

  
March

Thurs 06 March 2008 Blackpool “B” 10 0 Wigan “A”
Fri 07 March 2008 Barrow “A” 1 9 Warrington “A”
Fri 07 March 2008 Bolton “B” 7 3 Wirral “B”
Wed 19 March 2008 Oldham “F” 2 8 Ellesmere Pt "A"

April
Fri 04 April 2008 Wirral “B” 1 9 Blackpool “B”
Fri 04 April 2008 Wigan “A” 1 9 Barrow “A”
Sat 05 April 2008 Warrington “A” 6 4 Oldham “F”
Tues 08 April 2008 Ellesmere Pt "A" 8 2 Bolton "B"


